
 

 
 

Councillor Training Register 2020/2021 
 

Councillor Training Completion 
Date 

 
Cr Italiano   

 

Training Completed 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 

 
6/07/2020 

13/09/2020 

   

Cr Miffling   

 

Training Completed 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 

3/07/2020 
4/09/2020 

   

Cr Faries   

 

Training Completed 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Meeting Procedures 

• Understanding Local Government 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 
 

1/07/2020 
3/07/2020 
6/07/2020 
5/10/2020 
5/10/2020 

   

Cr Smith   

 

Training Completed 

• Conflict of Interest 

• Understanding Local Government 

 
16/08/2020 
5/09/2020 

 

   

Cr Harverson   

 

Training Completed 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 
 

2/10/2020 
3/10/2020 

   

Cr Kearney   

 

Training Completed 

• Understanding Local Government 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 

9/08/2020 
24/09/2020 
8/10/2020 



 

 
 

Councillor Training Register 2020/2021 
 

Councillor Training Completion 
Date 

 

   

Cr Hansen   

 

Training Completed 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Meeting Procedures 

• Understanding Local Government 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 
 

 
13/07/2020 
16/07/2020 
12/10/2020 
12/04/2021 
12/04/2021 

   

Cr White   

 

Training Completed 

• Meeting Procedures 

• Understanding Local Government 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 
 

16/09/2020 
16/09/2020 
6/10/2020 

18/10/2020 

   

Cr Woods   

 
Training Completed 

• Serving on Council 
 

18/10/2020 

   

Cr Stanley   

 
Training Completed 

• Nil 
 

 

   

Cr Scoffern   

 
Training Completed 

• Nil 
 

 

   

 


