



Councillor Training Register 2020/2021

Councillor	Training	Completion Date
Cr Italiano	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Serving on Council• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	6/07/2020 13/09/2020
Cr Miffling	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Serving on Council• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	3/07/2020 4/09/2020
Cr Faries	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Conflicts of Interest• Meeting Procedures• Understanding Local Government• Serving on Council• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	1/07/2020 3/07/2020 6/07/2020 5/10/2020 5/10/2020
Cr Smith	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Conflict of Interest• Understanding Local Government	16/08/2020 5/09/2020
Cr Harverson	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Serving on Council• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	2/10/2020 3/10/2020
Cr Kearney	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Understanding Local Government• Serving on Council• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	9/08/2020 24/09/2020 8/10/2020



Councillor Training Register 2020/2021

Councillor	Training	Completion Date
Cr Hansen		
	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">Conflicts of InterestMeeting ProceduresUnderstanding Local GovernmentServing on CouncilUnderstanding Financial Reports & Budgets	13/07/2020 16/07/2020 12/10/2020 12/04/2021 12/04/2021
Cr White		
	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">Meeting ProceduresUnderstanding Local GovernmentServing on CouncilUnderstanding Financial Reports & Budgets	16/09/2020 16/09/2020 6/10/2020 18/10/2020
Cr Woods		
	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">Serving on Council	18/10/2020
Cr Stanley		
	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">Nil	
Cr Scoffern		
	Training Completed <ul style="list-style-type: none">Nil	